COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

				- West		
	File Reference P.C.7204	LOX	CAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNII DEVELOPMENT) ACT 196 PLANNING REGISTER	NG AND 13 & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE RA1495	
	1. LOCATION		2 Fox & Geese, Naas Road, Co. Dublin			
7.000	2. PROPOSAL		Seven houses	# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	7.9.78	Date Furthe Requested	er Particulars (b) Received 1	
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Address	Name P.M. Dargan & Partners, Address 24 Lower Leeson Street, Dublin 2,			
	5. APPLICANT	Name Construction Form Ltd., Address 2 Fox & Geese, Naas Road, Co. Dublin.			Dublin.	
2	6. DECISION O.C.M. No. Date		No. P/4517/78 6/11/78	m. 14	November 1978 efuse permission	
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. I Date	No.	Notified Effect		
	8. APPEAL Notifie Type 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) applica			Decision Effect		
CONTRACT.				Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Compensation Register			ompensation Register			
	II. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in E	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
I2. PURCHASE NOTICE						
	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT	6				
	14.					
	15.	-				
>	16.			¥		
	Prepared by		Copy issued by			
	Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet				
				III		

AN LORD FIEAMALA

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND UNVELOPMENT) Acts, 1963 AND 1976

County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: R.A.1495

AFPEAL by Construction Form Limited, of 2, Fox and Geese, Neas Road, County Dublin, against the decision made on the 6th day of November, 1978, by the Council of the County of Dublin, deciding to refuse to grant a permission for the erection of 7 houses at 2, Fox and Geese, Neas Road:

DECISION: Pursuant to the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, permission is hereby refused for the erection of the said seven houses for the reasons set out in the Schedule hereto.

SCHEDULE

- 1. It is an objective of the planning authority, as expressed in the County Development Plan, to reserve the area in which the site is located to provide soley for light industrial development.

 This objective is considered reasonable and the proposed development would be in conflict with it and contrary to the proper planning and development of the area.
- The proposed development, with access on to an inadequate service road, would endanger public safety by reason of traffic hazard because it would generate additional traffic-turning movements on the adjoining heavily-trafficked national primary road.

SEAN OBRIEN

Member of An Eord Pleanala duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board.

Dated this 22 day of Jelmey 19

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Telephone 712355 Ext.: 143/145

instance.

PLANNING DEPARTMENT 46/49 Dame Street. Dublin 2,

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

WHAT MY EXECUTE PERMISSION :

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (P) ANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS 1963 & 1976

	EGONE GOVERNMENT A CAM	MING & DEVELOR MEINT / AC	**************************************
То;			
P./	M. Dergen & Partners,	Register Reference I	lo. R.A. 1495
	Lower Leason Street,		7204
Dul	blin 2.	Application Receive	d 7/9/78
8889900	P(B	Additional Inf. Reco	
APPLICA	NT Construction Form Limited.	***************	
In pursua County H decide to		7/78 dated	ncil, being the Planning Authority for the
	MANAGA MANAGA CANAKA KANAKA KA	PERMISSION	XXXXXXXXXXX
I. The pri	Howing reasons: I site is located in an erea zoned marily in the Development Plan. Itravene materially this objective oper planning and development of the proposed residential development.	i "to provide for inc The residential deve and would not be in the erec.	ustrial development" lopment proposed would accordance with the
whi pub of	ch leads to the Nees Road Dual Ca lic safety by resson of traffic h additional vehicular turning move mary Route.	rriageway National P azerd because of the	rimary Route, would endanger unacceptable generation

Date 6th Nobember, 1978.

An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Holbrook House, Holles Street, Dublin 2 and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and

has not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first FUTURE PRINT